SUMMA

Tasas de Interés Promedio Ponderadas para Obligaciones Financieras

2022

Quetzales

Dédlares

MES

Tasa
Promedio
Ponderada

Minima

Maxima

Tasa

Promedio
Ponderada

Minima

Maxima

ENERO

6.38%

3.90%

7.25%

4.31%

1.25%

5.35%

FEBRERO

6.37%

3.80%

7.25%

4.26%

1.00%

5.35%

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

6.38%

4.29%




